Middle Tennessee State University
Student Government Association
FY 2025-2026 Budget

Annual Budget
President
ASGA Registration/Expenses - Orlando $9,000.00
ASGA Registration/Expenses - Washington, D.C. $6,000.00
ASGA Yearly Membership $1,000.00
Tennessee Intercollegiate State Legislature (TISL) $6,000.00
Bob Womack Distinguished Faculty Award (See Endowment)
Stoles $1,000.00
Inauguration $500.00
BOLT Awards $1,750.00 $25,250.00

Vice President
Senate Retreat
Freshman Council
Senate Gear

Senate Programming

Communications Director
Publications

SGA Apparel

Promotional Products/Giveaways
Equipment

Road Rally

Election Commissioner
Public Relations/Publications
Programming/Events
Election Commision Gear

$10,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,300.00
$1,000.00 $13,800.00

$100.00
$300.00
$4,000.00
$100.00
$500.00 $5,000.00

$1,000.00
$250.00
$100.00 $1,350.00



Homecoming Director/Assistant Events Director

Advertising

Fight Song

Skate Night

Kick Off Event

Mac & Cheese Cookoff
Parade

King/Queen
Miscellaneous

Attorney General

Judicial Board Gear

Parking Awareness Campaign
Student Judicial Board Training

Events Director

Service/Philanthropy

BIG Event

True Blue Tuesdays

Tina Stewart Campus Nonviolence Fund

Additional Programming

Regular Expenses
Postage

Copier Charges

MotorPool

Telecomm Charges

Office Equipment/Supplies
Executive Book Scholarship
HR Student Payroll
In-Office Secretary

$1,600.00
$13,000.00
$15,000.00
$8,750.00
$2,500.00
$1,750.00
$350.00
$1,000.00

$600.00
$500.00
$200.00

$500.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00

$500.00

$0.00

$100.00
$250.00
$300.00
$3,000.00
$300.00
$4,000.00
$27,000.00
$18,000.00

$43,950.00

$1,300.00

$16,000.00

$0.00



Executive Scholarships $24,500.00 $77,450.00

Total Expenses: $184,100.00

Projected Allocation $183,500.00
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