## Middle Tennessee State University Student Government Association FY 2025-2026 Budget

Annual	Budget	
President		
ASGA Registration/Expenses - Orlando	\$9,000.00	
ASGA Registration/Expenses - Washington, D.C.	\$6,000.00	
ASGA Yearly Membership	\$1,000.00	
Tennessee Intercollegiate State Legislature (TISL)	\$6,000.00	
Bob Womack Distinguished Faculty Award	(See Endowment)	
Stoles	\$1,000.00	
Inauguration	\$500.00	
BOLT Awards	\$1,750.00 <b>\$2</b> !	5,250.00
Vice President		
Senate Retreat	\$10,000.00	
Freshman Council	\$1,500.00	
Senate Gear	\$1,300.00	
Senate Programming	\$1,000.00 <b>\$1</b> 3	3,800.00
Communications Director		
Publications	\$100.00	
SGA Apparel	\$300.00	
Promotional Products/Giveaways	\$4,000.00	
Equipment	\$100.00	
Road Rally	\$500.00	5,000.00
Election Commissioner		
Public Relations/Publications	\$1,000.00	
Programming/Events	\$250.00	
Election Commision Gear	\$100.00	L,350.00

Homecoming Director/Assistant Events Director		
Advertising	\$1,600.00	
Fight Song	\$13,000.00	
Skate Night	\$15,000.00	
Kick Off Event	\$8,750.00	
Mac & Cheese Cookoff	\$2,500.00	
Parade	\$1,750.00	
King/Queen	\$350.00	
Miscellaneous	\$1,000.00 <b>\$43,950.00</b>	
Attorney General		
Judicial Board Gear	\$600.00	
Parking Awareness Campaign	\$500.00	
Student Judicial Board Training	\$200.00 <b>\$1,300.00</b>	
Events Director		
Service/Philanthropy	\$500.00	
BIG Event	\$5,000.00	
True Blue Tuesdays	\$10,000.00	
Tina Stewart Campus Nonviolence Fund	\$500.00 <b>\$16,000.00</b>	
Additional Programming	\$0.00 <b>\$0.00</b>	
Regular Expenses		
Postage	\$100.00	
Copier Charges	\$250.00	
MotorPool	\$300.00	
Telecomm Charges	\$3,000.00	
Office Equipment/Supplies	\$300.00	
Executive Book Scholarship	\$4,000.00	
HR Student Payroll	\$27,000.00	
In-Office Secretary	\$18,000.00	

Executive Scholarships	\$24,500.00	\$77,450.00
Total Expanses	\$19.4.100.00	
Total Expenses:	\$184,100.00	•
Projected Allocation	\$183,500.00	

Last Updated July 9, 2025